JAAA/Puma National Junior & Senior Championships 2025 - Order of Events

Time

9:00 am
9:30 am
9:35 am
10:00 am
10:20 am
10:30 am
10:45 am
11:00 am
11:05 am

2:00 pm
2:05am
2:08 pm
2:10 pm
2:20 pm
2:30 pm
2:45 pm
2:47 pm
2:49 pm
3:00 pm
3115 pm
3:25 pm
3:35 pm
4:00 pm
4:02 pm
4:50 pm
5:10 pm
5:40 pm
5:45 pm
5:50 pm

6:00 pm
6:10 pm
6:12 pm
6:25 pm
6:35 pm
6:50 pm
7:35 pm

Group

Men
Boys
Men
Girls
Girls
Boys
Boys
Boys
Men

Girls
Boys
Men
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Girls
Women
Men
Girls
Men
Men
Women
Women
Men
Boys
Men
Girls

Girls
Women
Boys
Girls
Boys
Women
Men

Event
Morning Session
100 Metres
100 Metres - U18
100 Metres
400 Metres Hurdles - U18
400 Metres Hurdles - U20
400 Metres Hurdles - U18
400 Metres Hurdles - U20
Long Jump - U18
Long Jump
Afternoon Session
Javelin Throw
Shot Put - U18
Shot Put
800 Metres - U18
800 Metres - U18
800 Metres - U20
800 Metres - U20
Triple Jump - U18
Triple Jump - U20
800 Metres
800 Metres
Discus Throw - U18
High Jump
5000 Metres
Long Jump
400 Metres Hurdles
400 Metres Hurdles
400 Metres - U18
400 Metres
Discus Throw - U20
Evening Session
100 Metres - U18
High Jump
100 Metres - U18
100 Metres - U20
100 Metres - U20
100 Metres
100 Metres

Day 1 - Thursday

Round

Preliminary round
Octathlon
Decathlon

Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Octathlon

Decathlon

Final
Octathlon
Decathlon

Heats

Heats

Heats

Heats

Final

Final

Heats

Heats

Final
Decathlon

Final

Final

Heats

Heats
Octathlon
Decathlon

Final

Heats
Final
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats

Heats



JAAA/Puma National Junior & Senior Championships 2025 - Order of Events Day 1 - Thursday

8:05 pm Women 400 Metres Heats
8:25 pm Men 400 Metres Heats



JAAA/Puma National Junior & Senior Championships 2025 - Order of Events

Time

9:30 am
9:35 am
9:45 am
10:00 am
10:15 am
10:25 am
10:35 am
11:00 am
11:30 am

2:15 pm
3:10 pm
4:00 pm
4:01 pm
4:05 pm
4:10 pm
5:05 pm
5:18 pm
5:25 pm
5:32 pm
5:39 pm
5:44 pm
5:45 pm
5:50 pm
5:55 pm
5:57 pm

6:05 pm
6:08 pm
6:20 pm
6:25 pm
6:30 pm
6:35 pm
6:40 pm
6:50 pm
6:57 pm
7:05 pm
7:15 pm

Group

Boys
Men
Girls
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Men
Boys

Boys
Boys
Men
Boys
Boys
Boys

Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Women
Girls
Men

Men
Girls
Girls
Girls
Boys
Boys
Women
Men
Men
Girls
Boys

Event

Morning Session
110 Metres Hurdles - U18
110 Metres Hurdles
Javelin - U18
400 Metres - U18
400 Metres - U18
400 Metres - U20
400 Metres - U20
Discus Throw
High Jump - U18
Afternoon Session
Javelin - U18
Shot Put - U18
Pole Vault
Long Jump - U18
Long Jump - U20
Shot Put - U20
Opening Ceremony
1500 Metres - U18
1500 Metres - U18
1500 Metres - U18
1500 Metres - U20
1500 Metres - U20
Long Jump - U18
1500 Metres
Long Jump - U20
1500 Metres
Evening Session
High Jump
Shot Put - U18
400 Metres Hurdles - U18
400 Metres Hurdles - U20
400 Metres Hurdles - U18
400 Metres Hurdles - U20
400 Metres
400 Metres
Javelin Throw
100 Metres - U18
100 Metres - U18

Day 2 - Friday

Round

Octathlon
Decathlon
Final
Semi-Finals
Semi-Finals
Semi-Finals
Semi-Finals
Decathlon
Octathlon

Octathlon
Final
Decathlon
Final
Final

Final

Octathlon
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Semi-Finals
Semi-Finals
Decathlon
Semi-Finals

Semi-Finals



JAAA/Puma National Junior & Senior Championships 2025 - Order of Events Day 2 - Friday

7:20 pm Women Discus Throw Final
7:28 pm Girls Shot Put - U20 Final
7:30 pm Girls 100 Metres - U20 Semi-Finals
7:40 pm Boys 100 Metres - U20 Semi-Finals
7:55 pm Women 100 Metres Semi-Finals
8:15 pm Men 100 Metres Semi-Finals
8:35 pm Men 1500 Metres Decathlon
8:50 pm Girls 100 Metres (International) - U20 Final
8:55 pm Boys 100 Metres (International) - U20 Final
9:00 pm Women 100 Metres (International) Final
9:05 pm Men 100 Metres (International) Final
9:12 pm Girls 100 Metres - U18 Final
9:18 pm Boys 100 Metres - U18 Final
9:25 pm Girls 100 Metres - U20 Final
9:35 pm Boys 100 Metres - U20 Final
9:45 pm Women 100 Metres Final
9:58 pm Men 100 Metres Final



JAAA/Puma National Junior & Senior Championships 2025 - Order of Events

Day 3 - Saturday

Time

9:48 am
10:00 am
10:30 am
11:15 am

3:00 pm
3:25 pm
3:35 pm
3:40 pm
4:10 pm
4:30 pm
4:32 pm
4:33 pm
4:35 pm
4:50 pm
4:55 pm
5:05 pm
5:10 pm
5:20 pm
5:35 pm
5:45 pm
5:50 pm
5:50 pm
5:58 pm

6:20 pm
6:30 pm
6:40 pm
7:00 pm
7115 pm
7:30 pm
7:45 pm
7:50 pm
8:05 pm
8:15 pm

Group

Women
Boys
Men

Women

Boys
Women
Girls
Girls
Women
Boys
Men
Boys
Girls
Boys
Women
Boys
Girls
Boys
Women
Men
Men
Men

Women

Girls
Girls
Women
Boys
Boys
Men
Women
Men

Women
Men

Event
Morning Session
100 Metres Hurdles
Javelin - U18
200 Metres
High Jump
Afternoon Session
Discus Throw - U18
Shot Put
High Jump - U18
High Jump - U20
Triple Jump
Pole Vault - U20
Pole Vault
Discus Throw - U20
200 Metres - U18
200 Metres - U18
Shot Put
High Jump - U20
200 Metres - U20
200 Metres - U20
200 Metres
Long Jump
200 Metres
Discus Throw
200 Metres
Evening Session
100 Metres Hurdles - U18
100 Metres Hurdles - U20
100 Metres Hurdles
110 Metres Hurdles - U18
110 Metres Hurdles - U20
110 Metres Hurdles
800 Metres
800 Metres

400 Metres Hurdles
400 Metres Hurdles

Round

Heptathlon
Final
Preliminary round

Heptathlon

Final
Heptathlon
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Heats
Heats
Final
Final
Final
Final
Semi-Finals
Final
Semi-Finals
Final

Heptathlon

Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Final

Final

Final

Final



JAAA/Puma National Junior & Senior Championships 2025 - Order of Events

Time

10:01am
11:00 am
11:15 am

4:00 pm
4:02 pm
4:20 pm
4:25 pm
4:30 pm
4:40 pm
4:55 pm
4:56 pm
5:00 pm
5:03 pm
5:05 pm
5:10 pm
5:15 pm
5:20 pm
5:25 pm
5:35 pm
5:40 pm
5:55 pm

6:05 pm
6:10 pm
6:12 pm
6:25 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:35 pm
6:45 pm
6:50 pm
6:55 pm
7:10 pm
7:15 pm
7:20 pm
7:25 pm
7:30 pm

Group

Women
Men

Women

Men
Women
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Boys
Men
Girls
Men
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Men
Women

Women

Men
Boys
Boys
Girls
Women
Girls
Women
Boys
Boys
Men
Girls
Boys
Women
Men
Girls

Event
Morning Session
Hammer Throw
Hammer Throw
Long Jump
Afternoon Session
Triple Jump
Jevelin Throw
800 Metres - U18
800 Metres - U18
800 Metres - U20
800 Metres - U20
Javelin Throw - U20
Javelin Throw
400 Metres (International) - U20
Shot Put
400 Metres (International) - U20
400 Metres - U18
400 Metres - U18
400 Metres - U20
400 Metres - U20
400 Metres (International)
800 Metres
400 Metres
Evening Session
400 Metres
Triple Jump - U18
Triple Jump - U20
100 Metres Hurdles - U18
Jevelin Throw
100 Metres Hurdles - U20
100 Metres Hurdles
110 Metres Hurdles - U18
110 Metres Hurdles - U20
110 Metres Hurdles
200 Metres (International) - U20
200 Metres (International) - U20
200 Metres (International)
200 Metres (International)
200 Metres - U18

Day 4 - Sunday

Round

Final
Final

Heptathlon

Final
Heptathlon
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Heptathlon

Final

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final



JAAA/Puma National Junior & Senior Championships 2025 - Order of Events Day 4 - Sunday

7:35 pm Boys 200 Metres - U18 Final
7:40 pm Girls 200 Metres - U20 Final
7:45 pm Boys 200 Metres - U20 Final
8:05 pm Women 200 Metres Final
8:15 pm Men 200 Metres Final



