

Time	Group	Event	Round
Morning Session			
9:00 am	Men	100 Metres	Preliminary round
9:30 am	Boys	100 Metres - U18	Octathlon
9:35 am	Men	100 Metres	Decathlon
10:00 am	Girls	400 Metres Hurdles - U18	Heats
10:20 am	Girls	400 Metres Hurdles - U20	Heats
10:30 am	Boys	400 Metres Hurdles - U18	Heats
10:45 am	Boys	400 Metres Hurdles - U20	Heats
11:00 am	Boys	Long Jump - U18	Octathlon
11:05 am	Men	Long Jump	Decathlon
Afternoon Session			
2:00 pm	Girls	Javelin Throw	Final
2:05 am	Boys	Shot Put - U18	Octathlon
2:08 pm	Men	Shot Put	Decathlon
2:10 pm	Girls	800 Metres - U18	Heats
2:20 pm	Boys	800 Metres - U18	Heats
2:30 pm	Girls	800 Metres - U20	Heats
2:45 pm	Boys	800 Metres - U20	Heats
2:47 pm	Girls	Triple Jump - U18	Final
2:49 pm	Girls	Triple Jump - U20	Final
3:00 pm	Women	800 Metres	Heats
3:15 pm	Men	800 Metres	Heats
3:25 pm	Girls	Discus Throw - U18	Final
3:35 pm	Men	High Jump	Decathlon
4:00 pm	Men	5000 Metres	Final
4:02 pm	Women	Long Jump	Final
4:50 pm	Women	400 Metres Hurdles	Heats
5:10 pm	Men	400 Metres Hurdles	Heats
5:40 pm	Boys	400 Metres - U18	Octathlon
5:45 pm	Men	400 Metres	Decathlon
5:50 pm	Girls	Discus Throw - U20	Final
Evening Session			
6:00 pm	Girls	100 Metres - U18	Heats
6:10 pm	Women	High Jump	Final
6:12 pm	Boys	100 Metres - U18	Heats
6:25 pm	Girls	100 Metres - U20	Heats
6:35 pm	Boys	100 Metres - U20	Heats
6:50 pm	Women	100 Metres	Heats
7:35 pm	Men	100 Metres	Heats

Time	Group	Event	Round
8:05 pm	Women	400 Metres	Heats
8:25 pm	Men	400 Metres	Heats

Time	Group	Event	Round
Morning Session			
9:30 am	Boys	110 Metres Hurdles - U18	Octathlon
9:35 am	Men	110 Metres Hurdles	Decathlon
9:45 am	Girls	Javelin - U18	Final
10:00 am	Girls	400 Metres - U18	Semi-Finals
10:15 am	Boys	400 Metres - U18	Semi-Finals
10:25 am	Girls	400 Metres - U20	Semi-Finals
10:35 am	Boys	400 Metres - U20	Semi-Finals
11:00 am	Men	Discus Throw	Decathlon
11:30 am	Boys	High Jump - U18	Octathlon
Afternoon Session			
2:15 pm	Boys	Javelin - U18	Octathlon
3:10 pm	Boys	Shot Put - U18	Final
4:00 pm	Men	Pole Vault	Decathlon
4:01 pm	Boys	Long Jump - U18	Final
4:05 pm	Boys	Long Jump - U20	Final
4:10 pm	Boys	Shot Put - U20	Final
5:05 pm	Opening Ceremony		
5:18 pm	Boys	1500 Metres - U18	Octathlon
5:25 pm	Girls	1500 Metres - U18	Final
5:32 pm	Boys	1500 Metres - U18	Final
5:39 pm	Girls	1500 Metres - U20	Final
5:44 pm	Boys	1500 Metres - U20	Final
5:45 pm	Girls	Long Jump - U18	Final
5:50 pm	Women	1500 Metres	Final
5:55 pm	Girls	Long Jump - U20	Final
5:57 pm	Men	1500 Metres	Final
Evening Session			
6:05 pm	Men	High Jump	Final
6:08 pm	Girls	Shot Put - U18	Final
6:20 pm	Girls	400 Metres Hurdles - U18	Final
6:25 pm	Girls	400 Metres Hurdles - U20	Final
6:30 pm	Boys	400 Metres Hurdles - U18	Final
6:35 pm	Boys	400 Metres Hurdles - U20	Final
6:40 pm	Women	400 Metres	Semi-Finals
6:50 pm	Men	400 Metres	Semi-Finals
6:57 pm	Men	Javelin Throw	Decathlon
7:05 pm	Girls	100 Metres - U18	Semi-Finals
7:15 pm	Boys	100 Metres - U18	Semi-Finals

Time	Group	Event	Round
7:20 pm	Women	Discus Throw	Final
7:28 pm	Girls	Shot Put - U20	Final
7:30 pm	Girls	100 Metres - U20	Semi-Finals
7:40 pm	Boys	100 Metres - U20	Semi-Finals
7:55 pm	Women	100 Metres	Semi-Finals
8:15 pm	Men	100 Metres	Semi-Finals
8:35 pm	Men	1500 Metres	Decathlon
8:50 pm	Girls	100 Metres (International) - U20	Final
8:55 pm	Boys	100 Metres (International) - U20	Final
9:00 pm	Women	100 Metres (International)	Final
9:05 pm	Men	100 Metres (International)	Final
9:12 pm	Girls	100 Metres - U18	Final
9:18 pm	Boys	100 Metres - U18	Final
9:25 pm	Girls	100 Metres - U20	Final
9:35 pm	Boys	100 Metres - U20	Final
9:45 pm	Women	100 Metres	Final
9:58 pm	Men	100 Metres	Final

Time	Group	Event	Round
Morning Session			
9:48 am	Women	100 Metres Hurdles	Heptathlon
10:00 am	Boys	Javelin - U18	Final
10:30 am	Men	200 Metres	Preliminary round
11:15 am	Women	High Jump	Heptathlon
Afternoon Session			
3:00 pm	Boys	Discus Throw - U18	Final
3:25 pm	Women	Shot Put	Heptathlon
3:35 pm	Girls	High Jump - U18	Final
3:40 pm	Girls	High Jump - U20	Final
4:10 pm	Women	Triple Jump	Final
4:30 pm	Boys	Pole Vault - U20	Final
4:32 pm	Men	Pole Vault	Final
4:33 pm	Boys	Discus Throw - U20	Final
4:35 pm	Girls	200 Metres - U18	Heats
4:50 pm	Boys	200 Metres - U18	Heats
4:55 pm	Women	Shot Put	Final
5:05 pm	Boys	High Jump - U20	Final
5:10 pm	Girls	200 Metres - U20	Final
5:20 pm	Boys	200 Metres - U20	Final
5:35 pm	Women	200 Metres	Semi-Finals
5:45 pm	Men	Long Jump	Final
5:50 pm	Men	200 Metres	Semi-Finals
5:50 pm	Men	Discus Throw	Final
5:58 pm	Women	200 Metres	Heptathlon
Evening Session			
6:20 pm	Girls	100 Metres Hurdles - U18	Heats
6:30 pm	Girls	100 Metres Hurdles - U20	Heats
6:40 pm	Women	100 Metres Hurdles	Heats
7:00 pm	Boys	110 Metres Hurdles - U18	Heats
7:15 pm	Boys	110 Metres Hurdles - U20	Heats
7:30 pm	Men	110 Metres Hurdles	Heats
7:45 pm	Women	800 Metres	Final
7:50 pm	Men	800 Metres	Final
8:05 pm	Women	400 Metres Hurdles	Final
8:15 pm	Men	400 Metres Hurdles	Final

Time	Group	Event	Round
Morning Session			
10:01 am	Women	Hammer Throw	Final
11:00 am	Men	Hammer Throw	Final
11:15 am	Women	Long Jump	Heptathlon
Afternoon Session			
4:00 pm	Men	Triple Jump	Final
4:02 pm	Women	Javelin Throw	Heptathlon
4:20 pm	Girls	800 Metres - U18	Final
4:25 pm	Boys	800 Metres - U18	Final
4:30 pm	Girls	800 Metres - U20	Final
4:40 pm	Boys	800 Metres - U20	Final
4:55 pm	Boys	Javelin Throw - U20	Final
4:56 pm	Men	Javelin Throw	Final
5:00 pm	Girls	400 Metres (International) - U20	Final
5:03 pm	Men	Shot Put	Final
5:05 pm	Boys	400 Metres (International) - U20	Final
5:10 pm	Girls	400 Metres - U18	Final
5:15 pm	Boys	400 Metres - U18	Final
5:20 pm	Girls	400 Metres - U20	Final
5:25 pm	Boys	400 Metres - U20	Final
5:35 pm	Men	400 Metres (International)	Final
5:40 pm	Women	800 Metres	Heptathlon
5:55 pm	Women	400 Metres	Final
Evening Session			
6:05 pm	Men	400 Metres	Final
6:10 pm	Boys	Triple Jump - U18	Final
6:12 pm	Boys	Triple Jump - U20	Final
6:25 pm	Girls	100 Metres Hurdles - U18	Final
6:30 pm	Women	Javelin Throw	Final
6:30 pm	Girls	100 Metres Hurdles - U20	Final
6:35 pm	Women	100 Metres Hurdles	Final
6:45 pm	Boys	110 Metres Hurdles - U18	Final
6:50 pm	Boys	110 Metres Hurdles - U20	Final
6:55 pm	Men	110 Metres Hurdles	Final
7:10 pm	Girls	200 Metres (International) - U20	Final
7:15 pm	Boys	200 Metres (International) - U20	Final
7:20 pm	Women	200 Metres (International)	Final
7:25 pm	Men	200 Metres (International)	Final
7:30 pm	Girls	200 Metres - U18	Final

Time	Group	Event	Round
7:35 pm	Boys	200 Metres - U18	Final
7:40 pm	Girls	200 Metres - U20	Final
7:45 pm	Boys	200 Metres - U20	Final
8:05 pm	Women	200 Metres	Final
8:15 pm	Men	200 Metres	Final